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Study Abroad Program Offering

Tuition, Fees & Expenses

Tuition & Fees

UI Tuition & Fees
Course Fee
Study Abroad Fees

Room & Board

Housing (incl)

Meals

Premium Apt or Resid Hall
Premium Plus Homestay

R & B included in course fee

Transportation

Round-trip Airfare
Local Transportation

Personal Expenses

Iowa Regents CISI Insurance (U-Bill)

Passport (US citizens)

Visa (US Passport holders)
Medical Exam/Immunizations
Personal Expenses

Required Cell Phone (not usage fees)

Books & Supplies

Textbooks
UI Application fee

Total Estimated Cost of Program

IES Rome
ABRD 3092 0001

Spring 2025

1/26/2025 - 5/9/2025
Semester Hours: 18

50

$2,700

3750

$1,500

$4,600

$1,200

3140

$133

3165

$206

$50

$2,100

$150

$250

$50

For tax purposes: The University of lowa 1098-T
will list this for "tuition & related expenses":

Submitted by: agjimenez

Resident Nonresident
$0 30
$21,176 $21,176
$1,359 $3,237
$4,950| | $4,950
$1,340| | $1,340)
$2,804| | $2,804|
$300| | $300)
$31,929| | $33,807|
$17,935 $19,813

Office for Study Abroad, 1111 UCC 9/12/2024



